WHEATON
COLLEGE

For Christ & His Kingdom

WHEN: Wednesday, 4/16/25, at 3:30 p.m.—Thursday, 4/17/25, at 10:00 p.m.
WHERE: Wheaton College

WHY: Join us for a tour of Wheaton College where you'll learn about admissions,
campus life, academic programs, and more!

TIVITIES:
Campus tour
Meet with admissions staff
Information session on academic programs
Q&A session with current students or faculty
Lunch or social time

Please note, every student must have
a parent accompany them (hotel and food
purchase required).




3:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

9:30 p.m.

8:30 am.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

9:30 p.m.

ITINERARY
Wednesday, April 16th
Depart Armleder

Dinner
Arrive at Hampton Inn

Thursday, April 17th

Check Out & Depart Hotel

Arrive at Wheaton College

Billy Graham Museum
Lunch on Campus
Marion E. Wade Center

Depart Illinois

Dinner

Arrive at Armleder

)}

E
E

&

=)




