

## CALLING ALL SIXTH GRADERS!

WHEN: Wednesday, 4/16/25, at 3:30 p.m.-Thursday, 4/17/25, at 10:00 p.m.

WHERE: Wheaton College

WHY: Join us for a tour of Wheaton College where you'll learn about admissions, campus life, academic programs, and more!

## ACTIVITIES:

- · Campus tour
- Meet with admissions staff
- Information session on academic programs
- Q&A session with current students or faculty
- Lunch or social time

Please note, every student must have a parent accompany them (hotel and food purchase required).



## ITINERARY

## Wednesday, April 16th



3:30 p.m.	Depart Armleder	140 W. 9th St. Cincinnati, OH 45202
5:00 p.m.	Dinner	
9:30 p.m.	Arrive at Hampton Inn	
Thursday, April 17th		
8:30 a.m.	Check Out & Depart Hotel	
9:00 a.m.	Arrive at Wheaton College	
10:00 a.m.	Billy Graham Museum	
12:00 p.m.	Lunch on Campus	
2:00 p.m.	Marion E. Wade Center	
4:00 p.m.	Depart Illinois	
5:00 p.m.	Dinner	
9:30 p.m.	Arrive at Armleder	140 W. 9th St. Cincinnati, OH 45202